Position

General Manager

Director Of Wastewater

Assistant To General Manager

Office Assistant General Mgr

Assistant To General Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department
Office Of The General Manager

Office Of The General Manager

Office Of The General Manager

Office Of The General Manager

Office Of The General Manager

Total Wages

$260,655

$96,800

$96,150

$78,298

$70,997



