	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$260,655
2.	Director Of Wastewater		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$96,800
3.	Assistant To General Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$96,150
4.	Office Assistant General Mgr		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$78,298
5.	Assistant To General Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$70,997